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Ozellikler

Tip
Hazne Capi :
Yikseklik

Uriin alma kapasitesi:

Helezon Boyu

Helezon Motoru:

Fan Motoru
Koruk Motoru
Elevator
Boyu

Motor gucu :
Yakit Deposu
Kapasite
Motor glicli:
Toplam Giic:
Kurutma

5840

DBK-7000

DBK-7000
Kati Yakitli

2400mm
5840mm

5085mm
3 kW

3 kW
0,58 kW

8480mm.
5,5 kw

0,3 m3

1,5 kW
13,50 kw
% 1-2 nem saat

12,5m3 - 7.000kg.
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